Program Review Process and Timeline 2016-2017

Who/Task

Role

Program Review Report Complete Program Reviews

Dean

IPC/SSPC/APC

VPs and President
approval
Program Review
Authors

Post on the Website

Approved 3/1/2017

Review the completed program review reports in SPOL
and submit the dean’s perspectives

PC members review program review in SPOL, provide
feedback and upload the form to SPOL.

formality

Receive completed feedback forms with dean’s
perspectives and signatures of PC chairs

Program Review Report/Feedback Form

Due (Time)
2/28/2017
3/16/2017

3/1/2017 to
4/29/2017

5/15/2017

5/15/2017

June/July 2017



