Program Review Process and Timeline 2016-2017

Who/Task	Role	Due (Time)
Program Review Report	Complete Program Reviews	2/28/2017
Dean	Review the completed program review reports in SPOL and submit the dean's perspectives	3/16/2017
IPC/SSPC/APC	PC members review program review in SPOL, provide feedback and upload the form to SPOL.	3/1/2017 to 4/29/2017
VPs and President approval	formality	5/15/2017
Program Review Authors	Receive completed feedback forms with dean's perspectives and signatures of PC chairs	5/15/2017
Post on the Website	Program Review Report/Feedback Form	June/July 2017